88643	09-23-94A11):2	7 RCV <b>MOU</b> I	TAIN TITLE COMPANY
EAST CA	W ALL MEN BY HI	E PRESENTS	MARANTYSEES VOLM94 Page 299
DENNIS	R. MO DONALD	In the conside	ation hereinafter stated, to grantor paid in
the certain	mal name	"Owner new min	<u>C DONALD, Hubband and wife</u> , hereinafter called convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
P	arcel 1 of Lard	artition	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
₽   	Illamtette Merrdi	of Section M. Klamath	5, Township 33 South, Range 9 East of County, Oxegon
"This i	]M( nstrument will not allo	UNTA	IN TITLE COMPANY perry described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use this instrument, the person acquiring facility
CHECK WIIN	the appropriate city of	county plann	ng department to verify approved uses."
To Hav	e and to Hold the sar	e unto the sai	Reantee and grantee's hairs and grantee's hairs
record ar	nd those apparent	upon the 1	Ind, if any so the data of except those of
and demand	is of all persons whom	fend the said soever, except	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
×##***********************************	C G COURT CONTINUES (A) ( AQUADADADA MANI (A)	1000 pala jor ( 1000 pala jor)	those claiming under the above described encumbrances. us transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is § 24,000.00 ichies offic property of contact of the second state
In const changes shal	ruing this deed and w	tere the context	tso requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical dereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
			hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this day of <u>AUTEMDIR</u> , 19 <u>94</u> ; e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OR County, of	EGON.	2	EAST CASCADE PROPERTIES, INC.
septem	<u>alt 19 . 19 (</u>	12-17-2010	
Personally EAST CASCA	appeared the above p DE PROPERTIES 1	umed    C:	
, and ac	knowledged the for goin	g instrument	
Before me:	voluntary a	hand deed.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Noi My	ary Public for Oregon commission expires: 11	10000 1/97	The forceoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
	OFFICIAL SEAL IESSICA WHITLATCH		secretary of
CO CO	TARY PUBLIC - OREG ON MMISSION NO. 029491 ISSION EXPIRES NOV 07 193	7	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
AST CASCAD	E PROPERTIES. IN		My commission expires: (SEAL)
Jannik	CRANTOR'S NAME AND AL DRESS	9760	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
14 11 VIII 11 4.	<u>C DONALD and (EB</u> LTH STREET	IE K. MC DO	NALD
recordia.g return to	GRANTERS NAME AND ALL RESS		day of <u>Sept</u> , <u>B</u> 94, at 10:22 o'clock <u>A</u> <u>M</u> , and recorded in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>29969</u> or as
NNIS R. MC	DONALD and DEBB TH/STREET S. OR 97601	EK. MC DO	IA-D RECORDERS US. Record of Deeds of said county
charge is requested all fax g	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Witnes; my hand and seal of County affixed.
NNIS R. MC 1 North 11	DONALD and DIBE	E K. MC DC	
AMATH FALL	State Sobrest 2	<u>113-03-2008-032</u> 【2】11行人出来	Recording Officer By Qaliline Mulliadre Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY